Convert anything to anything!
The latest technology of SFP fiber transceivers has been integrated into the
Magnum™ Gb Converter Switch™ package to produce the Magnum CSG14U
Universal Converter Switch. It can handle any Gb fiber type – multi-mode and
single-mode – and fiber media distance with a selection of Gb SFP fiber transceivers,
up to two of which can be plugged in. It can also handle any 100Mb fiber media
type and distance in the same way, with a selection of 100Mb SFP fiber transceivers
that similarly plug in. And, for copper media attachment, there is a 10/100/1000

IEEE 1613 Environmental Standard for Electric Power Substations
P model: NEMA TS-2 and TEES for traffic control equipment
WARRANTY: Three years    Made in USA
1:  External 12V1A power supply, wall plug or power cord for North America AC
receptacles. Temperature rating same as CSG14UH, see above. (North America: for
spare, order Model PSH-12V1A-Hd. International: order Model PSH-12V1A-Hi with
IEC plug).
2:   External 12V1A  power supply, rated for outdoor temperatures same as CSG14UP,
see above. Universal AC input with recessed IEC plug. (North America: for spare,
order Model PSP-12V1A-Pd, International: order Model PSP-12V1A-Pi with IEC plug).
Factory Floor Outdoors
FIBER PORT CONNECTORS:
Gigabit SFP Fiber Transceivers
“SFP-SX”=1000BASE-SX-LC:  fiber optic 850 nm multimode SFP, 550 m. nominal, 2km per Power Budget
“SFP-ESX”= 1000BASE-SX Extended, fiber optic 1310nm multimode with LC, 2 km nom.,3 km per Power Budget
“SFP-LX10”= 1000BASE-LX-SLC: fiber optic 1310nm single-mode SFP, 10 km nominal, 22km per Power Budget
“SFP-LX25”= 1000BASE-LX-SLC: fiber optic 1310nm single-mode SFP, 25 km nominal, 40km per Power Budget
“SFP-ZX40”= 1000BASE-ZX-SLC: fiber optic 1550nm single-mode SFP, 40 km nominal, 60km per Power Budget
“SFP-ZX70”= 1000BASE-ZX-SLC: fiber optic 1550nm single-mode SFP, 70 km nominal, 90km per Power Budget
100Mb SFP Fiber Transceivers
“SFP100P-FXMM2”=100FX SFP-LC Premium MM plug-in,multi-mode, 2Km distance (formerly “XSFPLXMM”)
“SFP100P-FXSM20”= 100FX SFP-LC Premium SM-20 plug-in, single-mode, 20Km distance (formerly “XSFPLXSM”)
“SFP100P-FXSM40”= 100FX SFP-LC Premium SM-40 plug-in, single-mode, 40Km distance (formerly “XSFPEXSM”)
For other Gb fiber connectors or distances, request quote.
©2011 GarrettCom, Inc.   Printed in United States of America
Doc No. CSG14U-3/11
GarrettCom, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications, per-